NAME STARTING AT
24 X 36" FLAT TOP CHARCOAL GRILL $2,349.00

FEATURES & OPTIONS

Included
10-Gauge Steel Cooking Chamber v $0.00
12-Gauge Steel Lid v $0.00
7-Gauge Steel Charcoal Basket v $0.00
Integrated probe port v $0.00
Custom Stainless Steel Front Shelf v $0.00
Two Adjustable Combustion Air Vents Deliver Even Burn v $0.00
Charcoal Basket with 5 Height Adjustments for Precision Heat Control v $0.00
Full Length Ash & Grease Tray Slides Out for Easy Cleaning v $0.00
Effortless Set Up for Indirect Grilling v $0.00
Heavy-Duty Casters with 8" Flat-Free Tires v $0.00
Fitted All-Weather Grill Cover = $249.00
24 x 36" Stainless Steel Griddle - $395.00
23.5 x 17.5" Heavy-Duty V-Shaped Cooking Grate for High Heat Cooking (single grate) - $249.00
NAME STARTING AT
24 X 36" FLAT TOP CHARCOAL GRILL COMPETITION CART $3,149.00
FEATURES & OPTIONS
Included
10-Gauge Steel Cooking Chamber v $0.00
12-Gauge Steel Lid v $0.00
7-Gauge Steel Charcoal Basket v $0.00
Integrated probe port v $0.00
Custom Stainless Steel Front Shelf v $0.00
Two Adjustable Combustion Air Vents Deliver Even Burn v $0.00
Charcoal Basket Has 5 Height Adjustments for Precise Heat Control v $0.00
Full Length Ash and Grease Tray Slides Out for Easy Cleaning v $0.00
Effortless Set Up for Indirect Grilling v $0.00
Competition Cart with Yoder Smokers Signage v $0.00
Heavy-Duty Casters with 8" Flat-Free Tires v $0.00
Fitted All-Weather Grill Cover - $249.00
24 x 36" Stainless Steel Griddle = $395.00
23.5 x 17.5" Heavy-Duty V-Shaped Cooking Grate for High Heat Cooking (single grate) - $249.00

Custom Cart Colors Available Calll for Pricing



NAME
24 X 48" FLAT TOP CHARCOAL GRILL

FEATURES & OPTIONS

Included

STARTING AT
$2,599.00

10-Gauge Steel Cooking Chamber

12-Gauge Steel Lid

7-Gauge Steel Charcoal Basket

Integrated probe port

Custom Stainless Steel Front Shelf

Two Adjustable Combustion Air Vents Deliver Even Burn
Charcoal Basket with 5 Height Adjustments for Precision Heat Control
Full Length Ash & Grease Tray Slides Out for Easy Cleaning
Effortless Set Up for Indirect Grilling

Heavy-Duty Casters with 8" Flat-Free Tires

Fitted All-Weather Grill Cover

24 x 48" Stainless Steel Griddle

23.5 x 23.5" Heavy-Duty V-Shaped Cooking Grate for High Heat Cooking (single grate)

NAME
24 X 48" FLAT TOP CHARCOAL GRILL COMPETITION CART

FEATURES & OPTIONS

v
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Included

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$269.00
$439.00
$249.00

STARTING AT
$3,349.00

10-Gauge Steel Cooking Chamber

12-Gauge Steel Lid

7-Gauge Steel Charcoal Basket

Integrated probe port

Custom Stainless Steel Front Shelf

Two Adjustable Combustion Air Vents Deliver Even Burn

Charcoal Basket Has 5 Height Adjustments for Precise Heat Control
Full Length Ash and Grease Tray Slides Out for Easy Cleaning
Effortless Set Up for Indirect Grilling

Competition Cart with Yoder Smokers Signage

Heavy-Duty Casters with 8" Flat-Free Tires

Fitted All-Weather Grill Cover

24 x 48" Stainless Steel Griddle

23.5 x 23.5" Heavy-Duty V-Shaped Cooking Grate for High Heat Cooking (single grate)

Custom Cart Colors Available

v
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$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$269.00
$439.00
$249.00

Call for Pricing



NAME STARTING AT

ABILENE CHARCOAL GRILL $1,869.00
FEATURES & OPTIONS
Included
Stay-Cool Handles v $0.00
Door Temperature Gauge v $0.00
Integrated Probe Port v $0.00
Grease Drain v $0.00
Charcoal Grate v $0.00
Wagon Wheels v $0.00
2nd Level Slide-Out Cooking Shelf - $150.00

Door Counterweight (Installed at Build) - $150.00



NAME
LOADED WICHITA

FEATURES & OPTIONS

Included

STARTING AT
$3,059.00

Door Counterweight

Dual Door Temperature Gauges

Stay-Cool Handles

Integrated Probe Port

Expanded Metal Front Shelf

Grease Drain

Offset Firebox

Pot Warmer

2nd Level Slide-Out Cooking Shelf

Heat Management Plate

Log Grate

Ash Cleanout Tool

Wagon Wheels

Stainless Steel Front Shelf (Installed at Build)
Charcoal Grate for Cooking Chamber

YS Counterweight Sign (Installed at Build)
Square Firebox w/ Boiler-Style Door

Square Firebox Insulated Firebox w/ boiler style door
Charcoal Basket for Firebox

Propane Log Lighter

Chrome Stack with Internal Damper (Installed at Build)
Casters on the front legs

All-Weather Cover — without Counterweight

All-Weather Cover — with Counterweight
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$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$395.00
$59.95
$175.00
$750.00
$950.00
$239.00
$109.00
$375.00
$395.00
$179.00
$169.00



NAME STARTING AT
KINGMAN OFFSET SMOKER $3,999.00

FEATURES & OPTIONS

Included
Door Counterweight v $0.00
Dual Door Temperature Gauges v $0.00
Stay-Cool Handles v $0.00
Integrated Probe Port v $0.00
Expanded Metal Front Shelves v $0.00
Grease Drain v $0.00
Round Offset Firebox v $0.00
Pot Warmer v $0.00
2nd Level Slide-Out Cooking Shelf v $0.00
Removable Heat Management Plate v $0.00
Log Grate v $0.00
Ash Cleanout Tool v $0.00
Wagon Wheels v $0.00
Ash Cleanout Tool v $0.00
YS Counterweight Sign (Installed at Build) - $209.00
Stainless Steel Front Shelf - $395.00
Welded / Fixed Heat Management Plate - $295.00
Charcoal Grate for Cooking Chamber - $89.00
Square Firebox w/ Boiler-Style Door - $850.00
Square Firebox Insulated Firebox w/ boiler style door - $1,050.00
Chrome Stack with Internal Damper - $375.00
Charcoal Basket for Firebox - $259.00
Propane Log Lighter = $149.00
Casters on the front legs - $395.00

Fitted Cover — Removeable Stack ° $349.00



NAME
DURANGO 20" OFFSET SMOKER

FEATURES & OPTIONS

Included

STARTING AT
$3,699.00

Dual Door Temperature Gauges

Stay-Cool Handles

Integrated Probe Port

Grease Drain

Offset Firebox

Pot Warmer

Door Counterweight

2nd Level Slide-Out Cooking Shelf

Heat Management Plate

Log Grate

Ash Cleanout Tool

Wagon Wheels

Additional Probe Port (Screw-in Style)
Stainless Steel Front Shelf (Installed at Build)
Charcoal Grate for Cooking Chamber
Square Firebox w/ Boiler-Style Door

Square Insulated Firebox w/ Boiler-Style Door
Charcoal Basket for Firebox

Propane Log Lighter

YS Counterweight Sign (Installed at Build)

Casters on the rear legs
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$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$39.95
$395.00
$59.95
$850.00
$950.00
$239.00
$109.00
$159.00
$395.00



NAME
DURANGO 24" OFFSET SMOKER

FEATURES & OPTIONS

Included

STARTING AT
$5,569.00

Door Counterweight

Dual Door Temperature Gauges
Stay-Cool Handles

Integrated Probe Port

Grease Drain

Offset Firebox

Pot Warmer

2nd Level Slide-Out Cooking Shelf

Heat Management Plate

Log Grate

Ash Cleanout Tool

Wagon Wheels

Stainless Steel Front Shelf

Charcoal Grate for Cooking Chamber
Welded / Fixed Heat Management Plate
Square Firebox w/ Boiler-Style Door
Square Insulated Firebox w/ Boiler-Style Door
Charcoal Basket for Firebox

Propane Log Lighter

YS Counterweight Sign (Installed at Build)

Casters on Rear Legs
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$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$395.00
$89.00
$295.00
$850.00
$1,050.00
$259.00
$149.00
$209.00
$395.00



NAME STARTING AT
CIMARRON COMPETITION CART $10,895.00

FEATURES & OPTIONS

Included

Door Counterweight v $0.00
YS Counterweight Sign (Installed at Build) v $0.00
Dual Door Temperature Gauges v $0.00
Stay-Cool Handles v $0.00
Integrated Probe Port v $0.00
Folding Stainless Steel Front Shelf v $0.00
Grease Drain v $0.00
Insulated Offset Firebox with Boiler-Style Door v $0.00
Log Grate v $0.00
Ash Cleanout Tool v $0.00
Wagon Wheels v $0.00
2nd Level Slide-Out Cooking Shelf v $0.00
Patented Heat Management System v $0.00
Competition Cart & Stainless Steel Front Shelf v $0.00
Storage Drawer v $0.00
Integrated Steering Axle v $0.00
10-12 inch Wheels with Pneumatic Tires v $0.00
Built-in Tie Downs v $0.00
All-Weather Fitted Cover = $589.00
Cast Iron Griddle - $99.95
1/2 Depth Second Level Cooking Shelf = $269.00

The Cimarron is fully customizable. Please reach out to our sales team to inquire - Call for Pricing



NAME STARTING AT
FRONTIERSMAN COMPETITION CART $11,995.00

FEATURES & OPTIONS

Included

Door Counterweights v $0.00
Dual Door Cooking Chamber v $0.00
(4) Door Temperature Gauges v $0.00
Stay-Cool Handles v $0.00
10 Gauge Stainless Steel Front Shelf v $0.00
Grease Drain v $0.00
Offset Firebox v $0.00
Log Grate v $0.00
Ash Cleanout Tool v $0.00
2nd Level Slide-Out Cooking Shelf v $0.00
Heat Management System v $0.00
Competition Cart with 12" Wheels and Front Steering Axle v $0.00
Pull-Handle for Positioning v $0.00
Storage Compartment v $0.00
Custom Wheels & Tires v $0.00
Cart Colors: Orange, Silver, or Black v $0.00
Insulated Firebox = $395.00
Charcoal Basket 30" Firebox - $289.00
Custom Cart Color - Call for Pricing
The Frontiersman is fully customizable. Please reach out to our sales team to inquire - Call for Pricing
NAME STARTING AT
CHEYENNE OFFSET SMOKER Discontinued

FEATURES & OPTIONS

Included
Heat Management Plate Accessories Only $139.00
Charcoal Grate for Cooking Chamber Accessories Only $59.95
Propane Log Lighter Accessories Only $109.00
Charcoal Basket for Firebox Accessories Only $199.00
Additional Door Temperture Gauge Threaded Accessories Only $44.95
Fitted Cover — Removeable Stack Accessories Only $169.00

Fitted Cover — Fixed Stack Accessories Only $159.00



NAME STARTING AT

STOCKTON VERTICAL OFFSET SMOKER $5,099.00
FEATURES & OPTIONS

Included
Dual Door Temperature Gauges v $0.00
Stay-Cool Handles v $0.00
Expanded Metal Front Shelf v $0.00
Integrated Probe Port v $0.00
Grease Drain v $0.00
Square Offset Firebox w/ Boiler-Style Door v $0.00
Log Grate v $0.00
Wagon Wheels v $0.00
Stainless Steel Front Shelf = $395.00
Charcoal Basket for Firebox - $259.00
Propane Log Lighter = $149.00

Custom Configuration Available - Call for Pricing



NAME
YS480S PELLET GRILL

FEATURES & OPTIONS

Included

STARTING AT
$2,139.00

Door Counterweight

Stay-Cool Handles

Probe Access Port

Front and Side Shelves Made from 7/16" Chrome-plated Round Bar Steel
Grease Drain

Yoder Smokers ACS (Adaptive Control System)
WiFi + Bluetooth Connectivity

Two Integrated Food Probes

2nd Level Slide-Out Cooking Shelf
Two-Piece Heat Diffuser with Access Door
Ceramic Ignition System

Heavy-Duty Orange Casters

Yoder Smokers Counterweight Sign

Door Temperature Gauge

Dual Door Temperature Gauges

Stainless Steel Grease Shield

Stainless Steel Front and Side Shelves
1/2 Depth Second Level Cooking Shelf
Direct GrillGrates (3 pieces)

Direct GrillGrates with Tool

Full Set Stainless Cooking Grates

Cast Iron Griddle

Three Tier Wire Smoking Rack
All-Weather Fitted Cover

Thermal Insulating Jacket

Competition Cart with Stainless Steel Shelves
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$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$129.00
$69.00
$138.00
$94.95
$268.00
$79.95
$99.95
$109.95
$429.95
$99.95
$299.00
$129.00
$249.00
$895.00



NAME
YS480S COMPETITION PELLET GRILL WITH WIRE SHELVES

FEATURES & OPTIONS

Included

STARTING AT
$2,589.00

Door Counterweight

Stay-Cool Handles

Probe Access Port

Grease Drain

Yoder Smokers ACS (Adaptive Control System)
WiFi + Bluetooth Connectivity

Two Integrated Food Probes

2nd Level Slide-Out Cooking Shelf
Two-Piece Heat Diffuser with Access Door
Ceramic Ignition System

Competition Cart with Wire Shelves

8-inch Flat-Free Tires

Built-in Tie Downs

Standard Cart Colors: Orange, Black, or Silver
Yoder Smokers Counterweight Sign

Door Temperature Gauge

Dual Door Temperature Gauges

Stainless Steel Grease Shield

Stainless Steel Front and Side Shelves
1/2 Depth Second Level Cooking Shelf
Direct GrillGrates (3 pieces)

Direct GrillGrates with Tool

Full Set Stainless Cooking Grates

Cast Iron Griddle

Three Tier Wire Smoking Rack
All-Weather Fitted Cover

Thermal Insulating Jacket

American Flag Magnetic Wrap

Flames Magnetic Wrap

Military Green Magnetic Wrap

Custom Cart Colors
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$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$129.00
$69.00
$138.00
$94.95
$268.00
$79.95
$99.95
$109.95
$429.95
$99.95
$299.00
$189.00
$249.00
$239.00
$239.00
$239.00

Call



NAME STARTING AT
YS480S COMPETITION PELLET GRILL WITH STAINLESS SHELVES $2,789.00

FEATURES & OPTIONS

Included
Door Counterweight v $0.00
Stay-Cool Handles v $0.00
Probe Access Port v $0.00
Grease Drain v $0.00
Yoder Smokers ACS (Adaptive Control System) v $0.00
WiFi + Bluetooth Connectivity v $0.00
Two Integrated Food Probes v $0.00
2nd Level Slide-Out Cooking Shelf v $0.00
Two-Piece Heat Diffuser with Access Door v $0.00
Ceramic Ignition System v $0.00
Competition Cart with Stainless Steel Shelves v $0.00
Built-in Tie Downs v $0.00
8-inch Flat-Free Tires v $0.00
Standard Cart Colors: Orange, Black, or Silver v $0.00
Yoder Smokers Counterweight Sign - $129.00
Door Temperature Gauge - $69.00
Dual Door Temperature Gauges o $138.00
Stainless Steel Grease Shield - $94.95
1/2 Depth Second Level Cooking Shelf - $79.95
Direct GrillGrates (3 pieces) - $99.95
Direct GrillGrates with Tool = $109.95
Full Set Stainless Cooking Grates - $429.95
Cast Iron Griddle = $99.95
Three Tier Wire Smoking Rack - $299.00
All-Weather Fitted Cover = $189.00
Thermal Insulating Jacket - $249.00
American Flag Magnetic Wrap - $239.00
Flames Magnetic Wrap - $239.00
Military Green Magnetic Wrap = $239.00

Custom Cart Colors - Call



NAME STARTING AT
YS640S PELLET GRILL $2,399.00

FEATURES & OPTIONS

Included
Door Counterweight v $0.00
Stay-Cool Handles v $0.00
Probe Access Port v $0.00
Front and Side Shelves Made from 7/16" Chrome-plated Round Bar Steel v $0.00
Variable Displacement Damper v $0.00
Grease Drain v $0.00
Yoder Smokers ACS (Adaptive Control System) v $0.00
WiFi + Bluetooth Connectivity v $0.00
Two Integrated Food Probes v $0.00
2nd Level Slide-Out Cooking Shelf v $0.00
Two-Piece Heat Diffuser with Access Door v $0.00
Ceramic Ignition System v $0.00
Heavy-Duty Orange Casters v $0.00
Yoder Smokers Counterweight Sign - $129.00
Door Temperature Gauge o $69.00
Dual Door Temperature Gauges - $138.00
Stainless Steel Grease Shield - $94.95
Stainless Steel Front and Side Shelves (Includes Shelf) - $278.00
1/2 Depth Second Level Cooking Shelf (9" deep) - $84.95
Direct GrillGrates (3 pieces) - $99.95
Direct GrillGrates with Tool = $109.95
Full Set Stainless Steel Cooking Grates - $469.95
Cast Iron Griddle = $99.95
Three Tier Wire Smoking Rack (Wire Grates) - $299.00
All-Weather Fitted Cover = $139.00
Thermal Insulating Jacket - $269.00

Competition Cart with Stainless Steel Shelves - $895.00



NAME
YS640S COMPETITION PELLET GRILL WITH WIRE SHELVES

FEATURES & OPTIONS

Included

STARTING AT
$2,849.00

Door Counterweight

Stay-Cool Handles

Probe Access Port

Variable Displacement Damper

Grease Drain

Yoder Smokers ACS (Adaptive Control System)
WiFi + Bluetooth Connectivity

Two Integrated Food Probes

2nd Level Slide-Out Cooking Shelf

Two-Piece Heat Diffuser with Access Door
Ceramic Ignition System

Built-in Tie Downs

Competition Cart with Wire Shelves

8-inch Flat-Free Tires

Standard Cart Colors: Orange, Black, or Silver
Yoder Smokers Counterweight Sign

Door Temperature Gauge

Dual Door Temperature Gauges

Stainless Steel Front and Side Shelves (Includes Shelf)
Stainless Steel Shelf Sleeve Set (Does -t Include Shelf)
Stainless Steel Grease Shield

1/2 Depth Second Level Cooking Shelf (9" deep)
Direct GrillGrates (3 pieces)

Direct GrillGrates with Tool

Full Set Stainless Steel Cooking Grates

Cast Iron Griddle

Three Tier Wire Smoking Rack (Wire Grates)
All-Weather Fitted Cover

Thermal Insulating Jacket

American Flag Magnetic Wrap

Flames Magnetic Wrap

Military Green Magnetic Wrap

Custom Cart Colors

<~
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$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$129.00
$69.00
$138.00
$278.00
$237.95
$94.95
$84.95
$99.95
$109.95
$469.95
$99.95
$299.00
$199.00
$269.00
$239.00
$239.00
$239.00

Call



NAME
YS640S COMPETITION PELLET GRILL WITH STAINLESS SHELVES

FEATURES & OPTIONS

Included

STARTING AT
$3,049.00

Door Counterweight

Stay-Cool Handles

Probe Access Port

Variable Displacement Damper

Grease Drain

Yoder Smokers ACS (Adaptive Control System)
WiFi + Bluetooth Connectivity

Two Integrated Food Probes

2nd Level Slide-Out Cooking Shelf

Two-Piece Heat Diffuser with Access Door
Ceramic Ignition System

Competition Cart with Stainless Steel Shelves
8-inch Flat-Free Tires

Built-in Tie Downs

Standard Cart Colors: Orange, Black, or Silver
Yoder Smokers Counterweight Sign

Door Temperature Gauge

Dual Door Temperature Gauges

Stainless Steel Grease Shield

1/2 Depth Second Level Cooking Shelf (9" deep)
Direct GrillGrates (3 pieces)

Direct GrillGrates with Tool

Full Set Stainless Steel Cooking Grates

Cast Iron Griddle

Three Tier Wire Smoking Rack (Wire Grates)
All-Weather Fitted Cover

Thermal Insulating Jacket

American Flag Magnetic Wrap

Flames Magnetic Wrap

Military Green Magnetic Wrap

Custom Cart Colors

<~
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$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$129.00
$69.00
$138.00
$94.95
$84.95
$99.95
$109.95
$469.95
$99.95
$299.00
$199.00
$269.00
$239.00
$239.00
$239.00

Call



NAME STARTING AT
YS1500S COMPETITION PELLET GRILL $4,995.00

FEATURES & OPTIONS

Included
Door Counterweight v $0.00
Dual Door Temperature Gauges v $0.00
Stay-Cool Handles v $0.00
Integrated Probe Port v $0.00
Grease Drain v $0.00
Yoder Smokers ACS (Adaptive Control System) v $0.00
WiFi + Bluetooth Connectivity v $0.00
Two Integrated Food Probes v $0.00
2nd Level Slide-Out Cooking Shelf v $0.00
Patented Heat Management System v $0.00
Ceramic Ignition System v $0.00
Competition Cart & Stainless Steel Front Shelf v $0.00
10-inch Flat-Free Tires v $0.00
Built-in Tie Downs v $0.00
Standard Cart Colors: Orange, Black, or Silver NG $0.00
YS Counterweight Sign (Not Installed) - $159.00
Bolt-On YS Counterweight Sign Kit (Not Installed) - $199.00
Stainless Steel Side Shelf (Installed at Build) - $169.00
1/2 Depth Second Level Cooking Shelf - $154.95
1/2 Depth Second Level Cooking Shelf - Stainless Steel - $339.00
Direct GrillGrates (4 pieces) = $159.80
Full Set Stainless Steel Cooking Grates - $695.00
Cast Iron Griddle = $99.95
Fitted Cover - Removeable Stack - $289.00
Fitted Cover - Fixed Stack = $289.00
American Flag Magnetic Wrap - $289.00
Flames Magnetic Wrap = $289.00
Military Green Magnetic Wrap - $289.00

Custom Cart Colors - Call for Pricing



NAME STARTING AT
CIMARRON S-SERIES SKELETON CART $8,099.00

FEATURES & OPTIONS

Included

Door Counterweight v $0.00
YS Counterweight Sign (Installed at Build) v $0.00
Dual Door Temperature Gauges v $0.00
Stay-Cool Handles v $0.00
Integrated Probe Port v $0.00
Folding Stainless Steel Front Shelf v $0.00
Grease Drain v $0.00
Firebox-Style Hopper with Boiler Door v $0.00
Pellet Dump v $0.00
Yoder Smokers ACS (Adaptive Control System) v $0.00
WiFi + Bluetooth Connectivity v $0.00
Two Integrated Food Probes v $0.00
2nd Level Slide-Out Cooking Shelf v $0.00
Patented Heat Management System v $0.00
Ceramic Ignition System v $0.00
Skeleton Cart & Stainless Steel Front Shelf v $0.00
Integrated Steering Axle v $0.00
10-inch Wheels with Pneumatic Tires v $0.00
Built-in Tie Downs v $0.00
All-Weather Fitted Cover - $589.00
Cast Iron Griddle = $99.95
1/2 Depth Second Level Cooking Shelf - $269.00

The Cimarron is fully customizable. Please reach out to our sales team to inquire - Call for Pricing



NAME STARTING AT
CIMARRON S-SERIES COMPETITION CART $10,895.00

FEATURES & OPTIONS

Included
Door Counterweight v $0.00
YS Counterweight Sign (Installed at Build) v $0.00
Dual Door Temperature Gauges v $0.00
Stay-Cool Handles v $0.00
Integrated Probe Port v $0.00
Folding Stainless Steel Front Shelf v $0.00
Grease Drain v $0.00
Firebox-Style Hopper with Boiler Door v $0.00
Pellet Dump v $0.00
Yoder Smokers ACS (Adaptive Control System) v $0.00
WiFi + Bluetooth Connectivity v $0.00
Two Integrated Food Probes v $0.00
2nd Level Slide-Out Cooking Shelf v $0.00
Patented Heat Management System v $0.00
Ceramic Ignition System v $0.00
Competition Cart & Stainless Steel Front Shelf v $0.00
Storage Drawer v $0.00
Integrated Steering Axle v $0.00
10-12 inch Wheels with Pneumatic Tires v $0.00
Built-in Tie Downs v $0.00
All-Weather Fitted Cover = $549.00
Cast Iron Griddle - $99.95
1/2 Depth Second Level Cooking Shelf = $269.00
Custom Cart Colors - Call for Pricing

The Cimarron is fully customizable. Please reach out to sales team to inquire - Call for Pricing



NAME
SANTA FE

FEATURES & OPTIONS

Included

STARTING AT
$6,295.00

Door Counterweight

Dual Door Temperature Gauges

Stay-Cool Handles

Integrated Probe Port

Grease Drain

Pot Warmer

Propane Log Lighter

Single or Dual 60,000 BTU Burners

Slide-Out Table Top

2nd Level Slide-Out Cooking Shelf

Heat Management Plate

Log Grate

15" Tires and Aluminum Wheels

YS Counterweight Sign (Installed at Build)

Square Firebox w/ Boiler-Style Door

Square Firebox Insulated Firebox w/ boiler style door
Chrome Stack with Internal Damper (Installed at Build)
Charcoal Basket for Firebox

Rear Storage box with Lid

YS640 Pellet Cooker Added to the Curbside

24x48" Flat-top Charcoal Grill Added to the Curb Side
Front Cargo Area with Tie-Down Rails

Tongue Storage Box with Positive Sealing Surface
Storage box with 4 sliding drawers (up to 50" wide)

30" Commercial Stainless Five Burner Grill

Two Burner Griddle on the Curbside (additional width or length charges may apply)

30" Commercial Stainless Five Burner Grill
16" Custom Aluminum Wheels with Tires (per pair)

Custom Paint Color

The Santa Fe is fully customizable. Please reach out to our sales team to inquire

v
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$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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NAME STARTING AT
CHISHOLM | $6,395.00

FEATURES & OPTIONS

Included
Door Counterweight v $0.00
2-Dual Door Temperature Gauges v $0.00
Stay-Cool Handles v $0.00
Integrated Probe Port v $0.00
Grease Drain v $0.00
Offset Firebox v $0.00
Pot Warmer v $0.00
Log Grate v $0.00
Propane Log Lighter v $0.00
Slide-Out Table Top v $0.00
15" Tires & Aluminum Wheels v $0.00
2nd Level Slide-Out Cooking Shelf - $200.00
Heat Management Plate = $549.00
10 Gauge Stainless Steel Front Shelf - $849.00
Square Fire Box with Boiler Style Door - $850.00
Square Insulated Fire Box with Boiler Style Door - $1,050.00
Charcoal Basket for Firebox - $259.00
Rear Storage box with Lid - $950.00
YS640 Pellet Cooker Added to the Curbside = $2,695.00
24 x 48" Flat-top Charcoal Grill Added to the Curb Side - $3,049.00
Single 60,000 BTU Burner = $395.00
Double 60,000 BTU Burners - $449.00
Front Cargo Area with Tie-Down Rails = $429.00
Tongue Storage Box with Positive Sealing Surface - $1,495.00
Storage box with 4 sliding drawers (up to 50" wide) - $1,495.00
26 x 50" Vertical Chamber with 6 Cooking Racks - $3,295.00
16" Custom Aluminum Wheels with Tires (per pair) - $895.00
Two Burner Griddle on the Curbside (additional width or length charges may apply) - $2,495.00
30" Commercial Stainless Five Burner Grill (additional width or length charges may apply) - $4,795.00
Electric Brakes - $350.00
Tandem Axle with Electric Brakes on the Front Axle 5 $1,349.00
Custom Paint Color - Call for Pricing

The Chisholm is fully customizable. Please reach out to our sales team to inquire - Call for Pricing



NAME STARTING AT
CHISHOLM I $7,995.00

FEATURES & OPTIONS

Included
Door Counterweight v $0.00
4-Door Temperature Gauges v $0.00
Stay-Cool Handles v $0.00
Integrated Probe Port v $0.00
Grease Drain v $0.00
Offset Firebox v $0.00
Pot Warmer v $0.00
Log Grate v $0.00
Propane Log Lighter v $0.00
Slide-Out Table Top v $0.00
15" Tires and Aluminum Wheels v $0.00
2nd Level Slide-Out Cooking Shelves - $400.00
Heat Management Plate = $749.00
10 Gauge Stainless Steel Front Shelf - $899.00
Square Fire Box with Boiler Style Door - $850.00
Square Insulated Fire Box with Boiler Style Door - $1,050.00
Charcoal Basket for Firebox - $259.00
Rear Storage box with Lid - $1,049.00
YS640 Pellet Cooker Added to the Curbside = $2,695.00
24 x 48" Flat-top Charcoal Grill Added to the Curb Side - $3,049.00
Single 60,000 BTU Burner = $395.00
Double 60,000 BTU Burners - $449.00
Two Burner Griddle on the Curbside (additional width or length charges may apply) - $2,495.00
30" Commercial Stainless Four Burner Grill (additional width or length charges may apply) - $4,795.00
Front Cargo Area with Tie-Down Rails = $429.00
Tongue Storage Box with Positive Sealing Surface - $1,495.00
Storage box with 4 sliding drawers (up to 50" wide) - $1,495.00
26 x 50" Vertical Chamber with 6 Cooking Racks - $3,295.00
16" Custom Aluminum Wheels with Tires (per pair) - $895.00
Electric Brakes - $350.00
Tandem Axle with Electric Brakes on the Front Axle 5 $1,349.00
Custom Paint Color - Call for Pricing

The Chisholm is fully customizable. Please reach out to our sales team to inquire - Call for Pricing



NAME STARTING AT
FRONTIERSMAN | $7,699.00

FEATURES & OPTIONS

Included
Door Counterweight v $0.00
2-Dual Door Temperature Gauges 2 $0.00
Stay-Cool Handles v $0.00
Integrated Probe Port v $0.00
Grease Drain v $0.00
Offset Firebox v $0.00
Pot Warmer v $0.00
Log Grate v $0.00
Propane Log Lighter v $0.00
Slide-Out Table Top v $0.00
15" Tires and Aluminum Wheels v $0.00
2nd Level Slide-Out Cooking Shelf - $349.00
Heat Management Plate = $695.00
10 Gauge Stainless Steel Front Shelf - $899.00
Square Fire Box with Boiler Style Door - $1,049.00
Square Insulated Fire Box with Boiler Style Door - $1,349.00
Charcoal Basket for Firebox - $289.00
Rear Storage box with Lid - $995.00
YS640 Pellet Cooker Added to the Curbside = $2,695.00
24 x 48" Flat-top Charcoal Grill Added to the Curb Side - $3,049.00
Two Burner Griddle on the Curbside (additional width or length charges may apply) - $2,495.00
30" Commercial Stainless Four Burner Grill (additional width or length charges may apply) - $4,795.00
Single 60,000 BTU Burner = $395.00
Double 60,000 BTU Burners - $449.00
Front Cargo Area with Tie-Down Rails = $395.00
Tongue Storage Box with Positive Sealing Surface - $1,595.00
Storage box with 4 sliding drawers (up to 50" wide) - $1,695.00
32 x 50" Vertical Chamber with 8 Cooking Racks - $3,795.00
16" Custom Aluminum Wheels with Tires (per pair) - $895.00
Electric Brakes - $350.00
Tandem Axle with Electric Brakes on the Front Axle 5 $1,349.00
Custom Paint Color - Call for Pricing

The Frontiersman is fully customizable. Please reach out to our sales team to inquire - Call for Pricing



NAME STARTING AT
FRONTIERSMAN lI $9,995.00

FEATURES & OPTIONS

Included
Door Counterweight v $0.00
Door Temperature Gauges v $0.00
Stay-Cool Handles v $0.00
Integrated Probe Port v $0.00
Grease Drain v $0.00
Offset Firebox v $0.00
Pot Warmer v $0.00
Log Grate v $0.00
Propane Log Lighter v $0.00
Slide-Out Table Top v $0.00
15" Tires and Alumnium Wheels v $0.00
2nd Level Slide-Out Cooking Shelves - $569.00
Heat Management Plate = $949.00
10 Gauge Stainless Steel Front Shelf - $995.00
Square Fire Box with Boiler Style Door - $1,049.00
Square Insulated Fire Box with Boiler Style Door - $1,349.00
Charcoal Basket for Firebox - $289.00
Rear Storage box with Lid - $1,195.00
YS640 Pellet Cooker Added to the Curbside = $2,695.00
24 x 48" Flat-top Charcoal Grill Added to the Curb Side - $3,049.00
Two Burner Griddle on the Curbside (additional width or length charges may apply) - $2,495.00
30" Commercial Stainless Four Burner Grill (additional width or length charges may apply) - $4,795.00
Single 60,000 BTU Burner = $395.00
Double 60,000 BTU Burners - $449.00
Front Cargo Area with Tie-Down Rails = $395.00
Tongue Storage Box with Positive Sealing Surface - $1,595.00
Storage box with 4 sliding drawers (up to 50" wide) - $1,695.00
32 x 50" Vertical Chamber with 8 Cooking Racks - $3,795.00
16" Custom Aluminum Wheels with Tires (per pair) - $895.00
Electric Brakes - $350.00
Tandem Axle with Electric Brakes on the Front Axle 5 $1,349.00
Custom Paint Color - Call for Pricing

The Frontiersman is fully customizable. Please reach out to our sales team to inquire - Call for Pricing



NAME STARTING AT
FRONTIERSMAN III $15,495.00

FEATURES & OPTIONS

Included
Door Counterweight v $0.00
Door Temperature Gauges v $0.00
Stay-Cool Handles v $0.00
Integrated Probe Port v $0.00
Grease Drain v $0.00
Offset Firebox v $0.00
Pot Warmer v $0.00
Log Grate v $0.00
Propane Log Lighter v $0.00
Slide-Out Table Top v $0.00
16" Tires and Alumnium Wheels v $0.00
Tandem Axle with Electric Brakes on the Front Axle v $0.00
2nd Level Slide-Out Cooking Shelves - $695.00
Heat Management Plate - $1,195.00
10 Gauge Stainless Steel Front Shelf = $1,395.00
Square Fire Box with Boiler Style Door - $1,049.00
Square Insulated Fire Box with Boiler Style Door - $1,349.00
Charcoal Basket for Firebox - $289.00
Rear Storage box with Lid - $1,195.00
YS640 Pellet Cooker Added to the Curbside - $2,695.00
24 x 48" Flat-top Charcoal Grill Added to the Curb Side = $3,049.00
Two Burner Griddle on the Curbside (additional width or length charges may apply) - $2,495.00
30" Commercial Stainless Four Burner Grill (additional width or length charges may apply) - $4,795.00
Single 60,000 BTU Burner - $395.00
Double 60,000 BTU Burners = $449.00
Front Cargo Area with Tie-Down Rails - $395.00
Tongue Storage Box with Positive Sealing Surface - $1,595.00
Storage box with 4 sliding drawers (up to 50" wide) - $1,695.00
32 x 50" Vertical Chamber with 8 Cooking Racks = $3,795.00
Custom Paint Color - Call for Pricing

The Frontiersman is fully customizable. Please reach out to our sales team to inquire - Call for Pricing



NAME STARTING AT
TRAILBOSS I $12,295.00

FEATURES & OPTIONS

Included
Door Counterweight v $0.00
Door Temperature Gauges v $0.00
Stay-Cool Handles v $0.00
Grease Drain v $0.00
Offset Firebox v $0.00
Pot Warmer v $0.00
Log Grate v $0.00
Propane Log Lighter v $0.00
Slide-Out Table Top v $0.00
16" Tires and Alumnium Wheels v $0.00
2nd Level Slide-Out Cooking Shelf = $649.00
Heat Management Plate - $1,349.00
10 Gauge Stainless Steel Front Shelf - $949.00
Square Fire Box with Boiler Style Door - $1,249.00
Square Insulated Fire Box with Boiler Style Door - $1,549.00
Charcoal Basket for Firebox - $389.00
Rear Storage box with Lid - $1,195.00
YS640 Pellet Cooker Added to the Curbside - $2,695.00
24 x 48" Flat-top Charcoal Grill Added to the Curb Side = $3,049.00
Two Burner Griddle on the Curbside (additional width or length charges may apply) - $2,495.00
30" Commercial Stainless Four Burner Grill (additional width or length charges may apply) - $4,795.00
Single 60,000 BTU Burner - $395.00
Double 60,000 BTU Burners = $495.00
Front Cargo Area with Tie-Down Rails - $395.00
Tongue Storage Box with Positive Sealing Surface - $1,595.00
Storage box with 4 sliding drawers (up to 50" wide) - $1,695.00
38 x 50" Vertical Chamber with 8 Cooking Racks = $4,095.00
16" Custom Aluminum Wheels with Tires (per pair) - $695.00
Electric Brakes = $225.00
Tandem Axle - $1,200.00
Custom Paint Color - Call for Pricing

The Trailboss is fully customizable. Please reach out to our sales team to inquire - Call for Pricing



NAME STARTING AT
TRAILBOSS I $15,195.00

FEATURES & OPTIONS

Included
Door Counterweight v $0.00
Door Temperature Gauges v $0.00
Stay-Cool Handles v $0.00
Grease Drain v $0.00
Offset Firebox v $0.00
Pot Warmer v $0.00
Log Grate v $0.00
Propane Log Lighter v $0.00
Slide-Out Table Top v $0.00
16" Tires and Alumnium Wheels v $0.00
Tandem Axle with Electric Brakes on the Front Axle v $0.00
2nd Level Slide-Out Cooking Shelf - $675.00
Heat Management Plate - $1,349.00
10 Gauge Stainless Steel Front Shelf - $1,250.00
Square Fire Box with Boiler Style Door - $1,249.00
Square Insulated Fire Box with Boiler Style Door - $1,549.00
Charcoal Basket for Firebox - $389.00
Rear Storage box with Lid - $1,195.00
YS640 Pellet Cooker Added to the Curbside = $2,695.00
24 x 48" Flat-top Charcoal Grill Added to the Curb Side - $3,049.00
Two Burner Griddle on the Curbside (additional width or length charges may apply) - $2,495.00
30" Commercial Stainless Four Burner Grill (additional width or length charges may apply) - $4,795.00
Single 60,000 BTU Burner = $295.00
Double 60,000 BTU Burners - $395.00
Front Cargo Area with Tie-Down Rails = $395.00
Tongue Storage Box with Positive Sealing Surface - $1,595.00
Storage box with 4 sliding drawers (up to 50" wide) - $1,695.00
38 x 50" Vertical Chamber with 8 Cooking Racks - $3,895.00
16" Custom Aluminum Wheels with Tires (per pair) - $895.00
Custom Paint Color - Call for Pricing

The Trailboss is fully customizable. Please reach out to our sales team to inquire - Call for Pricing



NAME STARTING AT
CIMARRON TRAILER $18,295.00

FEATURES & OPTIONS

Included
Stay Cool Handles v $0.00
Integrated Probe Port v $0.00
10 Gauge Stainless Steel Front Shelf v $0.00
Heat Management Plate v $0.00
16" Tires and Wheels v $0.00

Charcoal Basket for Firebox - $289.00



